P05000000678

		(Req	uestor's N	lame)		····
		(Add	ress)		, ····································	
						
		(Aaa	ress)			
		(City	State/Zip/	Phone #	‡)	
•	PICK	UP ·	☐ WA	ΙΤ	<u></u> МА	dL
		(Bus	ness Enti	ty Name	·)	
<u></u>		(Doc	ument Nu	mber)		
Certifie	d Copies _	 -	Certi	ficates o	f Status	<u>-</u>
Speci	ial Instruction	ons to Fi	ling Office	er:		
						Ì
				 ,		
/			Office U	se Only	, }	\
			\bigwedge	•		/
r		/			121	,/
(10	V



700043522447

01/03/05--01008--014 **78.75



Date: December 21, 2004

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Ralph W. Paulsen, PA
(name of corporation)
Gentlemen:
Enclosed please find the original and one copy of Articles of Incorporation, together with my check in the amount of \$78.75.
This represents the cost of the Filing Fees, Certified Copy of Articles of Incorporation and Fee for Registered Agent Designation for the above named corporation.
Very truly yours,
Ralphon Paulan
Ralph W. Paulsen
RALPH W. PAULSEN, PA
(name of corporation)
MAILING ADDRESS OF CORPORATION
10056 Twelve Oaks Court
Weeki Wachee, FL 34613

PHONE (352) 650-4392

			TAL	21
ARTICLES OF IN	CORPORATIO	<u> N</u>	CRET)05 JAN
of	•		SSE VAN	<u>.</u>
RALPH W. PAU	ULSEN, PA		m _S	
(name of co	rporation)		53	7
The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Incorporate corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.	ion, natural person	(s) competent	to contract, he	reby form a
$ ARTICLE \ I-COR $ The name of the corporation is:	PORATE NAM	E		
RALPH W. PAUL	SEN, PA			
ARTICLE II –	DURATION			
This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved accor-	ding to Florida law.			
ARTICLE III -	- PURPOSE			
The corporation is organized for the purpose of engaging in re United States and the State of Florida.	eal estate sales acti	vities as permi	itted under the I	laws of the
ARTICLE IV – C	APITAL STOCK	(
The corporation is authorized to issue one thousand	shares (1000) of	or	10 Dollar(s	s) (\$
1.00) par value Common Stock, which shall be	e designated "Com	mon Stock."		
ARTICLE V – INITIAL REGIST	TERED OFFICE	E AND AGE	INT	
The principal office, if known, or the mailing address of the co	rporation is:			
NAME Ralph W. Paulsen, PA				
ADDRESS 10056 Twelve Oaks Court CITY Weeki Wachee	FLORID	Δ 71	34613	
The name and street address of the Initial Registered Agent of			04010	
NAME Balah W Daylean				
NAME Ralph W. Paulsen ADDRESS 10056 Twelve Oaks Court				-
	FLORIDA	ZIP 34613		
ARTICLE VI – INITIAL B	OARD OF DIRE	ECTORS		
This corporation shall have 1 (one) directors initially. The from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall never be less than	number of directors	may be either	r increased or d	liminished Il director(s)

from time to time by the By-Laws, of the corporation are as follows:

NAME	Ralph W. Paulsen		
ADDRESS	10056 Twelve Oaks Court		
CITY	Weeki Wachee	FLORIDA	ZIP 34613
NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY			ZIP
NAME			
ADDRESS			ZIP
CITY			ZIP

PAGE 1 FORM 215: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION, PAGE 1

ŠĖMINOLE-MIAMI

ARTICLE VII - INCORPORATORS

ning these Articles of Incorporation are as t	follows:
<u>t</u>	
Florida	ZIP 34613
<u>Z</u>	IP
scriber(s) have executed these Articles of I	Incorporation this 22 ^ *
Margaret A Linek My Commission I Expires July 25, 2	DD340644
)	
P425-739-9	14-218-0 5 LICENE
NIA	
Form of Ide	ntification
o executed the foregoing Articles of Incor executed these Articles of Incor son as indicated opposite each na	orporation, that I relied upon
· .	
Witness my hand and official se	al in the County and State
last of supposed this 2014	down as ANSI WAR MAR ON A
Notary Signature	THUSKI
	Scriber(s) have executed these Articles of Incompany as indicated opposite each name of Incompany as indicated

FORM 215: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PAGE 2

SEMINAL-MIAMI

CERTIFICATE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT

OF

RALPH W. PAULSEN, PA

(name of corporation)

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation

at10056 Twelve Oaks Court			
Weeki Wachee, FL 34613			
has named Ralph W. Paulsen			
located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service o within this state.	TELLAHASSEE,	2005 JAN -3	
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	FLOR STR	D	

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

(registered agent)

FORM 215:

CERTIFICATE & ACKNOWLWDGEMENT REGISTERED AGENT

PAGE 3

SEMINOLE-MIAMI